May 2023 Smart metering   1,846,907

2/4/2022 November 2021 906,411

2/22/2022 December 2021 1,267,007
Cumulative thru
May 2023 Sycamore Filter Gallery water purificiation rehabilitation  1,455,929

2/16/2022 January 2022 1,192,533

4/14/2022 February 2022 1,162,811
Cumulative thru
May 2023 Raftelis Financial Consultants Contract for Stormwater Fee Study 49,148

4/14/2022 March 2022 1,573,525

6/1/2022 April 2022 1,803,796
Cumulative thru
May 2023 Power Complex 2,192,500

6/13/2022 May 2022 1,797,916
7/15/2022 June 2022 1,531,207
8/24/2022 July 2022 1,119,291
10/20/2022 August 2022 1,930,992
10/24/2022 September 2022 1,063,217
11/28/2022 October 2022 1,222,930
1/18/2023 November 2022 1,663,964
1/23/2023 December 2022 1,460,455
2/17/2023 January 2023 1,471,901
3/16/2023 February 2023 1,565,128
4/21/2023 March 2023 1,771,889
5/18/2023 April 2023 1,856,530

TOTAL REVENUES $40,826,621 TOTAL EXPENDITURES $11,599,121

Amounts Available for IAB Projects $29,227,499

Period of Collection

Prepared by the Sewerage and Water Board of New Orleans, 6/6/2023

SWBNO ‐ Fair Share Funding Proforma
Jan 23 ‐ Dec 24 ‐ (Next 8 Qtrs.)

Line
Beginning

Fund Balance 29,227,499
1 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4

2 Total Estimated Revenue to SWBNO Sources: 4,808,918 5,306,530 5,175,000 5,175,000 5,175,000 5,175,000 5,175,000 5,175,000

Total
Projected
Revenues 41,165,447

3 Proposed revenue allocation:

4
Ongoing Infrastructure
Improvements  (A) 360,000 540,000 540,000 540,000 540,000 540,000 540,000 540,000 4,140,000

5
Infrastructure Modernization and
Technological Improvements  (B) 3,358,918 3,131,530 3,131,530 3,131,530 3,131,530 3,131,530 3,131,530 3,131,530 25,279,625

6 Infrastructure Power Complex  (C) 1,090,000 1,635,000 1,503,470 1,503,470 1,503,470 1,503,470 1,503,470 1,503,470 11,745,822
7
8 Uses: ‐   ‐   ‐   ‐   ‐   ‐   ‐   ‐
9

10 Project List: Type Project status  IAB Status Project Amount

Expended
inception to

date

11
Water Treatment Plan Improvements:
Sycamore Filter Gallery (A) ongoing approved 3,000,000   ‐   (1,000,000) (450,000) (1,050,000) (2,500,000)

12 Smart Metering ‐‐ Jacobs (B) ongoing approved 4,000,000   (1,461,673) (101,572) (283,663) (300,000) (300,000) (300,000) (300,000) (300,000) (300,000) (3,646,908)

13 Master Plan/Strategic Plan (B) ongoing approved 500,000   (348,795)   (20,000) (20,000) (20,000) (20,000) (20,000) (20,000) (20,000) (488,795)

14 T7 Solution (C) ongoing approved 4,000,000   (1,246,195) (218,947) (180,326) (200,000) (200,000) (500,000) (500,000) (400,000) (300,000) (3,745,468)

15
Construction of a new Bulk Chemical
Feed and Storage Facility (A) final design approved 4,000,000   ‐   (1,000,000) (1,000,000) (1,000,000) (3,000,000)

16 Stormwater Fee Study (B) ongoing approved 250,000   ‐   (49,148) (50,000) (99,148)

17 Asset management software system  (B)
initial

planning approved 1,650,000   (48,060) ‐   (500,000) (500,000) (500,000) (100,000) (1,648,060)

18
Power Complex integration and
auxiliary components¹ (C) ongoing approved 20,000,000   (2,100,000) (3,020,000) (1,000,000) (2,230,000) (3,200,000) (2,600,000) (3,000,000) (2,800,000) (19,950,000)

19 Smart Metering Implementation¹ (B) ongoing approved 15,000,000   (5,000,000) (5,000,000) (5,000,000) (15,000,000)

20
Total Currently approved IAB project
list 52,400,000

21 Request to IAB ‐ June 2023

22 Acceleration of Paving Contract (A) ongoing
pending
approval   2,000,000  (1,000,000) (1,000,000) (2,000,000)

23

Total
Projected

Expenditures: (52,078,379)
24 Other Potential Future Projects:
25 Lead Service Line Task Force Unit (B) TBD

26 Total 54,400,000
Projected

Fund Balance 18,314,568

¹ Portion of estimated costs to supplement overall Project funding needs (Fair Share funding to be utilized after other funding sources required to be spent first are exhausted)

2023 2024